Date
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020

CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

Check or Draft
BANK-DRAFT000021
BANK-DRAFT000022
BANK-DRAFT000023
BANK-DRAFT000024
BANK-DRAFT000025

CHECK 006293
CHECK 006294
CHECK 006295
CHECK 006296
CHECK 006297
CHECK 006298
CHECK 006299
CHECK 006300
CHECK 006301
CHECK 006302
CHECK 006303
CHECK 006304
CHECK 006305
CHECK 006306
CHECK 006307
CHECK 006308
CHECK 006309
CHECK 006310
CHECK 006311
CHECK 006312
CHECK 006313
CHECK 006314
CHECK 006315
CHECK 006316
CHECK 006317
CHECK 006318
CHECK 006319
CHECK 006320
CHECK 006321
CHECK 006322
CHECK 006323
CHECK 006324
CHECK 006325
CHECK 006326
CHECK 006327
CHECK 006328
CHECK 006329
CHECK 006330
CHECK 006331
CHECK 006332

Payee
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
NEWPORT GROUP TRUST COMPANY
SOUTHERN RIVERS ENERGY
AT&T
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
GA. CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE CO
MAPLES, KIMBERLY
AAA POOL SUPPLY INC
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
ADVANCED DISPOSAL
ALTEC CAPITAL SERVICES, LLC
BUTLER AVENUE PARTNERS, LLC
CINTAS CORPORATION 226
CLARK NEXSEN, INC
CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO.
CORE & MAIN, LP
FIREHOUSE CARPET CLEANERS, LLC
GEORGIA HARDWARE COMPANY
GEORGIA MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATION
GEOTECHNICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL C
GOVERNMENT WINDOW, LLC
GRESCO UTILITY SUPPLIES, INC.
HAM'S NAPA AUTO PARTS
HAYGOOD, LYNCH, HARRIS & MELTO
HUFF, TRAVIS
HUTCHINSON AUTO MALL
INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS, INC
LAMAR TIRE AND AUTO SERVICE
MID GA FENCING
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
OFFICE DEPOT
QUILL
RICOH USA INC
SOUTHERN COMMERCIAL TIRE
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOG
SUN SOUTH
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
USA BLUE BOOK
UV SUPERSTORE INC
WADE TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT, INC.
WILLIAMS COMMUNICATIONS, INC

Amount
14260.64
2083.61
663.70
6165.00
244,53
25.00
1187.13
25.00
688.15
191.26
149.95
25262.71
30014.00
4000.00
544,93
7452.17
2570.40
5023.04
400.00
225.47
25426.50
2896.25
9167.84
93.30
542.19
3899.04
800.00
251.34
3469.92
195.00
1400.00
657.29
146.21
49.99
151.87
264.00
28.54
204.82
304.34
22251.71
234.22
570.94
3250.00
275.04
171.88



8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/25/2020
8/26/2020

BANK-DRAFT000026
CHECK 006333
CHECK 006334

BANK-DRAFT000027

AMERICAN EXPRESS
ANTHEM BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHI
VOID CHECK
VERIZON
CHECK TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT  TOTAL:
TOTAL

1079.73
41912.59
0.00
3443.09
196374.03
27940.30
224314.33



